MiniTide®
The Tiny Titan of
Adherent Bioprocessing
MiniTide®
The Tiny Titan of Adherent Bioprocessing
MiniTide® bioreactor leverages the proprietary Tide Motion® technology in a compact and user-friendly design. This facilitates linear scalability for research-
oriented experiments. The streamlined bioprocess design expedites licensing due to the consistent application of the core Tide Motion® technology across
all scales. This consistency ensures a seamless transition from initial discovery stages to in-vivo studies, GLP compliance testing, clinical trials, and ultimately,

and therapeutics, growth factors, and biomaterials like cultivated leather, all with applications in the biomedical field. MiniTide® is for research use or further
manufacturing only and cGMP/GMP usage is subject to the site Quality Manufacturing Systems to be in place.
Ordering Information
Item Code Model Code Description
Main Unit
2231110 MIT-1M10 1 VESSEL, MODULE, 110-230V, 50/60HZ, - M for Modular
2231111 MIT-2M10 2 VESSELS, MODULE, 110-230V, 50/60HZ
2231112 MIT-3M10 3 VESSELS, MODULE, 110-230V, 50/60HZ
2231113 MIT-4M10 4 VESSELS, MODULE, 110-230V, 50/60HZ
2231097 MINITIDE, MIT-16A-8 16 VESSELS, AUTO, 230V, 50/60HZ
Weight*
HMI Box** 6.5 kg
Main control box + 1 MiniTide® Module unit 11 kg
Main control box + 2 MiniTide® Module units 13.7 kg